Tokamak™ TOK-DC-###
23438 Texas Highway 35, Palacios,
 Texas 77465, United States
   +1 (844) 771-8725
©2025 MODERN ATOMICS LLC | #340841 JUNE 2026
All brands, products, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners
Tokamak™ is an award-winning Plenum-rated Rack-Mount, Din-Rail-

©2025 MODERN ATOMICS LLC | #340841 JUNE 2026
All brands, products, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners
PART
NUMBER
MOTOR
PORTS
TYPICAL
MOTOR
TYPE
TYPICAL BRANDS VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
TOK-DC-8+ 8 485 SOMFY® SDN®/
Q-Motion® 24
TOK-DC-C8 8 485 CRESTRON® 24
TOK-DC-L8 8 485 LUTRON® 24 / 35
TOK-DC-10 10 RF
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®
12/18/24
TOK-DC-12 12 RF
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®
12/18/24
TOK-DC-16 16 485
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®
/ Lutron® /
Crestron® / Q-
Motion®
12/18/24/35
TOK-DC-18 18 485 /RF
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®
/ Lutron® /
Crestron® / Q-
Motion®
12/18/24/35
TOK-DC-20 20 RF
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®
12/18/24
TOK-DC-24 24 RF
Somfy® RTS® /
Zigbee / Hunter
Douglas® / BTX®
/ Power Shades®